
NK Historische Toerwagens & GT's

Assen - 4555 mtr.
4 - 6 August 2017

Result of Race 2

Gamma Racing Day's 2017
LDP International

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = CT08
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

44 Gerrit Jan van Leenen (NL)  1 -- 11 laps --Lotus Cortina 25:44.370 2:17.821 10
Rotterdam

69 Alex Korle (DE)  2 -- 6 laps --Lotus Cortina 15:10.792 2:18.340 4
Klein Nordende

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = CT08/09
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

6 Thomas Ardelt (DE)  1 -- 11 laps --Volvo Amazon (P122 S) 25:44.709 2:18.272 6
Wettringen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = CT10
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

289 Martin Bijleveld (NL)  1 -- 12 laps --Ford Falcon 26:39.650 2:11.175 6
Amsterdam

244 Regis Devis (BE) 9.854 2 9.854Ford Falcon 26:49.504 2:12.331 7
Schoten

89 Frits Campagne (NL)  3 -- 11 laps --Ford Falcon Sprint 25:12.782 2:14.002 4
Huizerhoogt

18 Roel Korsten (NL)  4 -- 2 laps --Ford Mustang 5:14.156 2:17.481 1
Nederweert

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTP2500
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

4 Onno Vlaanderen (NL)  1 -- 11 laps --Apal Porsche 25:26.403 2:16.197 10
Huizen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTS05
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

62 Jeff Moyes (GB)  1 -- 11 laps --Porsche 356A Speedster 27:04.423 2:24.217 11
Hampton

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTS10
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

45 Bob Stevens (NL)  1 -- 12 laps --Lotus Elan 25:02.025 2:02.988 3
Lanaken

46 Jos Stevens (NL) 14.628 2 14.628Lotus Elan S2 25:16.653 2:04.703 3
Lanaken

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:02.988  in lap  3  by  nbr. 45 : Bob Stev ens (Lotus Elan)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Bobbe V eldkamp Jans Eising 
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22 Thomas Kargus (DE) 53.833 3 1:08.461Lotus Elan 26:10.486 2:08.910 10
Bergisch Gladbach

21 Lars Bondesson (SE)  4 -- 11 laps --Lotus Elan S2 25:43.334 2:14.282 2
Ödåkra

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTS11
Started: 6 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

85 Mark Dols (NL)  1 -- 12 laps --Marcos 1800 GT 25:33.022 2:05.878 4
Landsmeer

15 Robert Hamilton of Silvertonhill (NL) 10.394 2 10.394Marcos 1800 GT 25:43.416 2:06.699 5
Overijse

65 Erwin van Lieshout (NL)  3 -- 11 laps --Porsche 911 25:01.859 2:14.055 2
Geldrop

78 Edwin Dijkman (NL) 27.829 4 27.829MGB 25:29.688 2:16.045 7
Abcoude

34 Barbara Lambert (GB)  5 -- 10 laps --MGB 26:16.327 2:33.456 10
Reading

64 Egbert Kolvoort (NL)  6 -- 7 laps --MGB 16:24.261 2:16.683 5
Amsterdam

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Class = GTS12
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

52 Rhea Sautter (DE)  1 -- 12 laps --Jaguar E-Type 24:59.812 2:03.096 8
Sloss Holte Stukenbrock

49 Roland Zoomers (NL) 1:19.058 2 1:19.058Jaguar E-Type 26:18.870 2:09.539 12
Laren

123 Marcel van Laarhoven (NL) 2.635 3 1:21.693Shelby Mustang GT350 26:21.505 2:09.496 11
Nieuwcuijk

112 Nykle J.F. Meijer (NL) 0.402 4 1:22.095Jaguar E-Type 26:21.907 2:08.875 5
Helmond

94 Jac Meeuwissen (NL) 18.341 5 1:40.436Austin Healey 3000 mk 1 26:40.248 2:10.466 6
Oirschot

33 Bas Jansen (NL) 45.127 6 2:25.563TVR Griffith 200 27:25.375 2:07.103 10
Helmond

5 Tom Kuiper (NL)  7 -- 7 laps --Chevrolet Corvette 14:39.020 2:04.055 7
Velp

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:02.988  in lap  3  by  nbr. 45 : Bob Stev ens (Lotus Elan)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Bobbe V eldkamp Jans Eising 
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